
$ 850.00

$ 375.00

$ 96.47

$ 1,321.47

$ 1075.00

$ 475.00

$ 122.06

$ 1,672.06

$ 575.00

$ 250.00

$ 64.97

$ 889.97

$ 1,000.00

$ 600.00

$ 375.00

$ 155.53

$ 2,130.53

$ 25.00

$175.00

$ 185.00

$ 350.00

$ 225.00

OAKLAND CEMETERY ASSOCIATION

927 JACKSON STREET

ST. PAUL,MN 55117

651-224-2366 (PHONE)   651-298-0700 (FAX)

JANUARY 1, 2023

MARKER PRICE LIST

Single Markers - Milbank & Barre Marker

Standard Design & Lettering Setting

Tax

TOTAL

Double Markers - Milbank & Barre Marker

Standard Design & Lettering Setting

Tax

TOTAL

Baby Markers - Milbank & Barre Marker

Standard Design & Lettering Setting

Tax

TOTAL

Single Black Marker Marker

Etched Picture

Setting

Tax

TOTAL

**Fee for
drawing or
sketch of
marker

Other granites starting at $ 1,000.00 (single) and up

Monuments starting at $ 3,600.00 plus tax & foundation

Pictures starting at $ 600.00 plus tax

Special lettering starting at $ 75.00

Second name on single marker

Reset of marker

Final Dates

Month,Day,Year

Year Only


