OAKLAND CEMETERY ASSOCIATION

927 JACKSON STREET ST. PAUL,MN 55117 651-224-2366 (PHONE) 651-298-0700 (FAX) JANUARY 1, 2023

MARKER PRICE LIST

Single Markers - Milbank & Barre	Marker	\$ 850.00
Standard Design & Lettering	Setting	\$ 375.00
	Tax	\$ 96.47
	TOTAL	\$ 1,321.47
Double Markers - Milbank & Barre	Marker	\$ 1075.00
Standard Design & Lettering	Setting	\$ 475.00
	Tax	<u>\$ 122.06</u>
	TOTAL	\$ 1,672.06
Dalas Madagas Millanda (Dama	Madaga	¢ 575 00
Baby Markers - Milbank & Barre	Marker	\$ 575.00
Standard Design & Lettering	Setting	\$ 250.00
	Tax	\$ 64.97
	TOTAL	\$ 889.97
Single Black Marker	Marker	\$ 1,000.00
	Etched Picture	\$ 600.00
	Setting	\$ 375.00
	Tax	\$ 155.53
	TOTAL	\$ 2,130.53
	**Fee for	\$ 25.00
	drawing or	
	sketch of marker	
Other agenites starting at \$ 1,000,00 (single)		
Other granites starting at \$ 1,000.00 (single) Monuments starting at \$ 3,600.00 plus tax &	•	
-	Toundation	
Pictures starting at \$ 600.00 plus tax		
Special lettering starting at \$ 75.00		\$175.00
Second name on single marker Reset of marker		
Reset of marker	Final Dates	\$ 185.00
Month,Day,Year		\$ 350.00
Year Only		\$ 225.00